Kansas Department of Agriculture Division of Water Resources

CHANGE: P/D WORKSHEET

1. File Number: 31946	2. Status Change Date:	3. Change Num:	4. Field Office:	5. GMD: 05
31940		I 	02	03
6. Status: ⊠ Approved ☐ Deni	ied by DWR/GMD	Dismiss by Reques	t/Failure to Return	7. Filing Date of Change:
				3/7/18
8a. Applicant(s) New to system □	Person IDAdd Seq#	8c. Landowne		Person IDAdd Seq#
8b. Landowner(s) New to system ILS LAND LLC PO BOX 1506 GREAT BEND KS 67530-	Person ID <u>59931</u> Add Seq# <u>1</u>	8d. WUC New to sy	stem 🗌	Person ID <u>59931</u> Add Seq# <u>1</u>
9. Documents and Enclosure(s): ⊠ DV	VR Meter(s) Date to Comp	ly: <u>12/31/18</u>	N & P Date to	Comply: 12/31/18
│ │ │ │ │ │ │	Seal 🛛 Check Valve	☑ N & P Form	☐ Water Tube ☐ D	riller Copy 🛛 H & E Letter
☐ Conservation Plan Date Requir	ed: Da	ate Approved:	Date to	Comply:
10. Use Made of Water From:		To: <u>-</u>		
			Date Prepared: 3/8/18 Date Entered:	Ву: ЕКF Ву:

File N	o. 319 4	16	11. Coun	ty: PN	В	asin: A	RKAN	SASR	RIVER			S	tream:							Fo	ormation Co	ode: 18	0 Special Use:	
12. P CHK	oints of Di	version														Rate	and Q	uantity						
MOD DEL	PDIV															A	Authori	zed		A	dditional			
ENT	. 2	Qualifier	NF Quantity Quantity Additional Rate Quantity Quantity Rate Quantity Quantity Rate Quantity Quantit		Overlap PD Files																			
DEL	36622	CW NW SW	15	22	15W	4	1	805	522	20													NONE	
ENT		SW NW SW	15	22	15W	-	18	850	522	0		_				53	5	120		535	12	0	NONE	
снк	51016	NC W2 SW S	W 15	22	15W	5	7	85	494	10													NONE	
			· · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										·											
																								
13. St	orage: Ra	te		_ NF	Qu	antity _					ac/ft	Α	dditior	nal Rat	e				NF	Addi	tional Quar	ntity	ac/ft	
14. Li	nitation: _		af/y	/r at				gpm (_				cfs) w	hen co	mbine	d with	file n	umber	(s)						
Li	mitation: _		af/y	/r at	===	===	==	gpm (_	===	==		cfs) w	hen co	mbine	d with	file ni	umber	(s)	===			==		=
15. 5\	'R Allocati	on: Allocation	Туре	8	Start Ye	ar		5 YR	Amou	nt _		Amo	ount U	nit		Base	Acres		_ C	omment .				
16. P CHK	lace of Us	е		NE			4 NW1/4			V ½	\$ SW1/4				SE1/4			Total	Owner	Chg?	Overlap Files			
MOD DEL ENT	PUSE	STR	ID														NW 1/4				-			
						1															59931	N	31216, 31217, 37328	3
CHK	36404	16 22 15	W 3			†															59931	N	31216, 31217, 37328	3
						1																		
Base	Acres:	- Year:	Minimum	Reasor	able Q	uantity:																		
Comn	nents:																			_				

Submit completed application to: Kansas Department of Agriculture Division of Water Resources Field Office for your area. Call for address:

Topeka -- (785) 296-5733 Stafford -- (620) 234-5311 Stockton -- (785) 425-6787 Garden City -- (620) 276-2901 http://agriculture.ks.gov/dwr

DWR FIELD OFFICE APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF USE AND/OR THE POINT OF DIVERSION



WATER METER REQUIRED

Filing Fee Must Accompany the Application, K.S.A. 82a-708b(b), as amended. Fee Schedule is on the third page of this application form.

poin	t(s) of div	ersion a	and/or	place	of use.												RE	CEIV	FD
			7					_										:35	
						F	ile No	3194	6			F .	- 1				MAR	07	2018
4	Application	an ia ba	rahı n	ando fo		ough o	f the C	biof C	adina	r to ob	ange	the (ab	ook on	o or b	oth).	ML.			
1.	Application	on is ne	reby n	lade id	or appr				nginee					e or b	otri).				Resources
	, de	eV) too					lace of		, I.			of Dive		e v	121.10			rator	11000001000
	under the				the su				ation i					iditions	s desci	ribed b	elow.		
	The sour	ce of su	ipply is	3:		⊠ G	round	water		Ш	Surfac	ce wate	er						
2.	Name an	d addre	es of	Δnnlics	nt Br	oneon	Smith												
	ILS Land								506			1997	- 1-1-1-1						
	Phone N	The Control	REPORT N	THE POPULATION OF	X The Table	20110			July 1	addre	ss: bro	onson.	smith@	ilsbee	ef.com		- 14		
	Name an			1881	100	orresp	onden												E-to-
	PO Box 1							-											
	Phone N	umber:	(620)	792-61	66		1		Email	addre	ss:	. F		-20	Licuthon	da ante	in Oneste	1025.00	enthe act
3.	The pres	ently au	thoriz	ed plac	ce of u	se is:													
	Owner of	Land	NA	ME: I	LS La	nd LLC								, ' '	<u> </u>	: # . I	at Cold	198 4	gallery.
		A	DDRE	ESS: I	PO Bo	x 1506	Grea	t Bend	KS 6	7530-	1506								
	(If there is	more tha	an one	landow	ner, att	ach su	ppleme	ntal sh	eets as	neces	sary.)								
				N	E1/4	10	4	N'	W1/4			S	W1/4			S	E1/4		TOTAL
Sec	. Twp.	Range	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	ACRES
No	Change	е										-							
	UC												V	Aughted and	799	III UV	(S.S.M.	(BISE	500 st
																			A SECTION
	If this app Owner of (If there is	FLand	NA	ME: _		1							use be	chan	ged to:		net de		transfer T
	(ii dioio io		1	-			Promis				,	CV	V/1/	Ly IX NOV		CF	-1/		TOTAL
Sec	Two	Range	NE1/4	NW1/4	5W1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	V1/4 SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	V1/4 SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	5W1/4	SE1/4	TOTAL
360	. Twp.	Range	INE/4	INVV/4	300/4	SE/4	INE/4	14 V V /4	344/4	SE/4	INE/4	1400/4	300/4	SE/4	INL/4	1400/4	300/4	SL/4	Je e e e
			- teasing		1000										98		147		QEAT SET
	All III	The second		4 11				Planta de la constante de la c											

5.	Presently authorize	ed point of d	iversion:							
	One in the		Quarter of	the	CW NV	N Qua	arter of the		SW	_ Quarter
	of Section	15	, Township	o c	22	Sou	ith, Range _	7	15	W,
	in Pawnee	Cou	nty, Kansas, _	1805	feet No	rth5220	feet West	of South	east corner of	section.
	Authorized Rate	535 gpm	_ Authorized 0	Quantity _	120 A	AF Depth	of well	85	(feet)	
	(DWR use only: C	omputer ID N	No. 4	GPS	S N	/A feet	North	N/A	feet West)	
	☐This point will not									
	Proposed point of									
	One in the									
	of Section									
	in Pawnee									
	Proposed Rate									
	This point is:									
L	71110 POLITE 10: 11 710	iditional VVoii		DI LIOCOLI	ioi wato	r rigitto triat wii	r doo triio pe	<u> </u>		·
_ Г	Presently authoriz	od point of d	ivorcion:							
6.				tho	NO MO	21/1	rtor of the		CIM	Ouerter
	One in the									
	of Section									
	in <u>Pawnee</u>		•							section.
	Authorized Rate									
	(DWR use only: C									
	☐This point will not									
	Proposed point of									
	One in the									
	of Section									
	in	Cour	nty, Kansas,	-	feet No	rth	_feet West	of South	east corner of	section.
	Proposed Rate		_ Proposed Q	uantity		Propo	sed well de	pth (feet)		
	This point is: A	lditional Well	☐ Geo Cente	er List oth	ner wate	r rights that wil	l use this po	oint none		W
	The changes hereir (please be specific)					feet of the exi the diagram be (PLEASE NO represents pr	sting point of elow in relati TE: The f esently aut	of diversion to the 'X" in c	on, indicate its existing point enter of diag	location on of diversion.
						100			50 400	
	0					100			50 100	
8	If a well, is the test h	ole log attache	ed? XYes [No		F		. .	. 1	
0.	in a well, le the test in	ole log attache	.d. <u>A</u> 100 [E		_		
9.	The change(s) (was)	(will be) comp	leted by?			50 —	+	$\overline{\otimes}$	+ - 50)
	ASAP					· E		_	7	
	AOAF					E		_	. ===	_
10.	If the point of diversi	on is a well:				West 0	ін ш	IXIII	$\Pi \Pi \Pi = \Pi_0$	East
	(a) What are you go	ning to do with	the old well?			-			RECE	IVED
	(a) Triat are you go	oning to do with	tilo old Woll.			E		_ ,		
	plug it					50 =	+	_	+ 50	
						E		_	MAR 0	7 2018
	(b) When will this b	e done? when	new well drilled			F.	mlm	1+111	1 4444 7 -	ield Unice
						100	50	n	D50sion of Q0e	tor Possura
11.	Groundwater Ma	nagement [District recon	nmendatio	n	100		South		ter Resource
		s ☐ No						e: 1" = 1		
					13b.	If the propose	d point of di	version w	vill be relocate	d more than
12.	Assisted by EKF // S	FFO				100 feet but diversion, atta	ch a topoo	raphic m	nap or aerial	photograph
						For groundwawithin one-hall names and m	ter sources, f mile of the pailing addre	show all proposed esses of	wells (including point of diversity of the owners.	g domestic) sion and the For surface
						water source: landowner(s) upstream from	one-half mi	le downs	stream and o	ses of the ne-half mile

14. If the proposed groundwater point of diversion is 300 or fewer feet from	n existing point of diversion, complete the following:
(a) Does the undersigned represent all owners of the currently author	
	ation.)
 (b) Will the ownership interest of any owner of the currently authorize affected if this application is approved as requested? ☐ Yes ☒ No (If yes, all owners must sign this application) 	
(c) If this application is not approved expeditiously, will there be subs ⊠ Yes □ No (If no, all owners must sign this application)	
If the application proposes a surface water change in point of diversion, a gor a change in place of use, the application must be signed by all owners of agent (attach notarized statement authorizing representation).	
I hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon my oath or affirma age and the owner, the spouse of the owner, or a duly authoriz their behalf, in regards to the water right(s) to which this application are true, correct and complete.	ed agent of the owner(s) to make this application o
Dated at Stafford , Kansas, this 7	th day of <u>March</u> , 20 <u>18</u> .
Some Sall	The company of the co
Scarcan Conith	(Spouse)
(Please Print)	(Please Print)
(Owner)	(Spouse)
(Please Print)	(Please Print)
(Owner)	(Chausa)
(Owner)	(Spouse)
(Please Print)	(Please Print)
State of Kansas) SS	
County of Stafford	
I bereby certify that the foregoing application was signed in my	presence and sworn to before me this 7th day of
TOOLOG CHOP DECLE	\bigcap
JESSICA ENGELBRECHT My Appointment Expires	Jesua V Kallaricht
My Commission Expire August 11, 2021	Notaly Public
ONLY COMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE PROCESSED. To be complete, all of accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be included; signatures of all the app the appropriate fee must be paid.	
EEE SCHEDIII	E
Each application to change the place of use or the point of diversion under forth in the schedule below: Make checks payable to: Kansas Department	this section shall be accompanied by the application fee set
 (1) Application to change a point of diversion 300 feet or less (2) Application to change a point of diversion more than 300 feet	\$100 \$200
JESSICK ENGELBRECHT	RECEIVED
(Section 1) And Appointment Expires	1 About Not have 1 1 amount
Apped 11, 2021	MAR 0 7 2018

Stafford Field Office
Division of Water Resour File No. 31946

SUMMARY ORDER APPROVING APPLICATION FOR CHANGE AND IMPOSING CONDITIONS

pro Wit	is Summary Order is issued under authority of K.S.A. 82a-708th by sisions of the <i>Kansas Water Appropriation Law, K.S.A. 82a-70</i> the the exception of those conditions expressly contained herein delimitations of File No. 31946	21 et. seg., and rules and regulations promulgated thereunde
1.	A change application was received on March 7, 2018 diversion authorized under the above-referenced file number	requesting that the place of use and / or point or be changed as described in the application.
2.	On and after the effective date of this summary order, the authon the topographic map accompanying the application to cha	horized place(s) of use shall be located substantially as show ange the place of use. ☐ Applicable ☐ Not Applicable
3.	The change in point of diversion shall not impair existing rights previously authorized. The point of diversion authorized by tradius of the authorized point(s) of diversion. ☐ Applicable	this summary order shall be located within a 50 foot
4.	The point(s) of diversion authorized herein shall not actually be authorized point(s) of diversion. ☐ Applicable ☐ Not A	located more than 95 feet from the previousl Applicable
5.	As required by K.A.R. 5-3-5d, if the works for diversion is a watube or other device suitable for making water level meaccordance with K.A.R. 5-6-13. ☐ Applicable ☐ Not	easurements shall be installed, operated and maintained i
6.	operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-1-4 t	ichever occurs first. The water flow meter shall be installed through 5-1-12. As required by K.S.A. 82a-732, as amended port the reading of the water flow meter and the total quantity of
7.	Installation of the works for diversion of water shall be authorized extension of time. By March 1, 20 <u>19</u> the application for diversion has been completed, on the form provided by the Applicable ☐ Not Applicable	int shall notify the Chief Engineer that construction of the work
8.	The completed well log shall be submitted with the require	ed notice. Applicable Not Applicable
9.	All diversion works into which any type of chemical or other for with an in-line, automatic, quick-closing check valve capable check valve(s) shall be installed, operated and maintaine Applicable	reign substance will be injected into the water shall be equippe e of preventing pollution of the source of the water supply. The ed in accordance with K.A.R. 5-3-5c. Applicable \(\Boxed{\Box}\) No
10.	Additional Conditions are attached. ☐ Yes ☐ No	
11.	limitations, as amended and/or supplemented by this Summ Appropriation Law and the Rules and Regulations promula:	r are responsible for compliance with its terms, conditions and arry Order, and with applicable provisions of the <i>Kansas Wate</i> ated thereunder. Failure to comply with these provisions manded, and/or the suspension or revocation and dismissal of the
4	Administrative Appeal and Effective Date of Order	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
you	ou are aggrieved by this order, pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-1901 MAR 0 may request an evidentiary hearing before the Chief	7 2018 APPLICATION APPROVED AND SUMMARY ORDER ISSUED
Agr	gineer or request administrative review by the Secretary of riculture. A request for hearing by the Chief Engineer must defford if d within 15 days of service of this Order and a request for isomorphism of W	Byer Resources Commen Coron
day	ministrative review by the Secretary must be filed within 30 ys pursuant to K.S.A. 77-531. Any request for administrative	Duly Authorized Designee of the Chief Engineer
	iew must state a basis for review pursuant to K.S.A. 77-527. e any request with Kansas Department of Agriculture ,	(Print Name): Green P. Conant Division of Water Resources - Kansas Department of Agriculture
Leg	gal Division, 1320 Research Park Drive, Manhattan, KS	Date of Issuance: 3/7/18
pre	clude review under the Kansas, Judicial Review Act	State of Kansas)
	For Use by Register of Deeds	County of Hafford) SS
		Acknowledged before me on 3/07/18
		by Cameron Conart
		Signature: Justica Or. (and ruch)
		JESSICA ENGELBRECHT My Appointment Expires August 11, 2021
		My commission expires

Page 4

DWR 1-121 (Revised 07/10/2017)

(Notary Seal)

File No. <u>31946</u>



Stafford Field Office 300 S. Main Street Stafford, Kansas 67578-1521 Phone: 620-234-5311 Fax: 620-234-6900 www.agriculture.ks.gov

Governor Jeff Colyer, M.D.

Jackie McClaskey, Secretary David W. Barfield, Chief Engineer Jeff Lanterman, Water Commissioner

March 7, 2018

Bronson Smith
ILS Land LLC
PO Box 1506
Great Bend KS 67530-1506

Re: Water Right, File No(s). 31946

Dear Water Right Owner:

Enclosed is the order executed by the Chief Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, approving the application for change under the above referenced file number(s).

Your attention is directed to the enclosures and to the terms, conditions and limitations specified in this approval for change. An acceptable water flow meter must be installed on your well before any water is applied as authorized under this change approval. A copy of the approved list of Certified Water Flowmeters as well as the regulations regarding the installation of flowmeters, measurement tubes and check valves can be found at http://agriculture.ks.gov/divisions-programs/dwr/water-appropriation/water-flowmeters. If you do not have access to the internet, please contact this office and we will send you a paper copy of the referenced information.

Since this order modifies the original document referred to above, it should be recorded with the Register of Deeds as other instruments affecting real estate.

This order requires that a notice and completion of works form be submitted once the diversion works are completed, including a properly installed flowmeter. This form is available at the referenced website.

Any abandoned well must be plugged in accordance with the requirements of Article 30 of the Rules and Regulations as adopted by the Kansas Department of Health and Environment.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact this office. If you wish to refer to a specific file, please reference it when you contact us.

Sincerely,

Jeff Lanterman

Water Commissioner

Enclosures

pc: Water Rights Section

Groundwater Management District No.5

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

On this **7th** day of **March**, **2018**, I hereby certify that the attached Change in Point of Diversion for Water Right, File No. **31946**, dated **March 7**, **2018** was hand delivered to the following:

Bronson Smith

A copy of the letter was sent to the following;

GMD 5

Staff

DRILLER'S TEST LOG

Customer	r Name:	ILS Land #46						Date:		
Address		Dayman	CIA/	Castia		1.5	Terroshi	Test No.		
County:		Pawnee Quart	ter: SW	Section:		15	Township:		Range:	15
Drilled Fo From	To	Descript	tion of Strata			Indica	ite Test Location by	an X		
0	3	Top soil								
3	6	Brown clay								
6	17	Gray, brown clay				ļ				
17	24	Soft sandy clay								
24	35	Sand & gravel- sma	all med clean o	coarse		 				
		loose								
35	55	Gravel- small med	w/ small clay	streaks	-					
55	60	Sand & gravel- med	d coarse w/ so	ome	*					
		tan clay			ļ	ļ				
60	70	Sand & gravel- fine	e to small w/		-					
		tan clay								
70	80	Gravel- fine to sma	all clean loose							
80	90	Soft sandy sticky sl	hale	-	Static	Water	Level:		Ft	
					Remar	rks:	Plugged test (7	'-26-17)		
					-					
			<u> </u>		-				-	
					-					
					Garmi	in GPS	- Nad 83			
					Latitud	de: N	l			
					Longit		W			
					Elevat	ion:				
	-				-					
					-					
					+					
					Driller:	Luis	Luna			
					Spot Lo	ocation	sw/ Nw/ sw			

ROSENCRANTZ-BEMIS EQUIPMENT CO., INC

Telephone (620) 792-2488 or (620) 793-5512 P.O. Box 713, Great Bend, KS 67530 RECEIVED

MAR 0 7 2018

WATER WELL RECORD KSA 82g-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

	County	Fraction		Section	number	Township number	Range number
1. Location of well:	Pawnee	SW 1/4 NW 1/4 SV	V 1/4	15		T 22 S	R 15 E.W
9% miles S	outheast of Larn			ner of well street:	Ro	Lee Turner oute 1 reat Bend, KS	7530
4. Locate with "X"		Sketch map:					. Completion date 6-30-7
NW	 NE					7 Cable tool _ Rotory	Driven Dug Bored XX Reverse rotar
w	E					8. Use: Domestic P X Irrigation A	ublic supply Industry ir conditioning Stock il field water Other
X_ sw	SE		,			9. Casing: Material Stee	Height: Above or below
	ile ————					Dia 16 in. to 41 ft. der	Weight 30.3 lbs./ft
5. Type and color of	f material			From	То	Dia in. to ft. dep 10. Screen: Manufacturer's	oth gage No. 7 ga.
Top soil				0	4	Type Double-slot	C-Cook
	own clay & sands	tone		4	12	Set between _D 41-01	Dia. 16" Length D-24' C-20 ft. and 81-85 ft
Sandy cla	у			12	24	C- 61 ft.	and 81 ft
Sand & gr	avel & clay stre	aks		24	39	11. Static water level: 24 ft. below lond su	mo./day/yr
Sand & gr	avel & clay stre	ak at 46' & 64'		39	70	12. Pumping level below lan	
Sand & gr	avel & clay stre	aks		70	81		hrs. pumping g.p.m
Brown & b	lue clay			81	85	13. Water sample submitted:	
						14. Well head completion:	2
						15. Well grouted? _yes	Inches above grade
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					With: X Neat cement	Bentonite Concrete
						16. Nearest source of possible ft Direction	e contamination: FIELD
						Well disinfected upon comple	etion? Yes X N
						Manufacturer's name Peel Model number 12MB-2	Tess Pump HP 25 Volts 460
						Length of drop pipe 80	ft. capacity 900g.p.m.
	410					Type: Submersible	X Turbine
	(Use a sec	ond sheet if needed)				Jet Centrifugal	Reciprocating
8. Elevation:	19. Remarks:					20. Water well contractor's This well was drilled under m	certification: ny jurisdiction and this report
Topography:						is true to the best of my know	vledge and belief. Ea. Inc. 185
Hill	k					Business name Address Great Bend	License No
Upland Valley						Signed Authorized re	Val. 7-5-7
	ue and nink conies to the Denor	ment of Health and Environment					Form WWC-5

Forward the white, blue and pink copies to the Department of Health and Environment

USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY, PRINT CLEARLY.

WATER WELL RECORD KSA 82a-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

	County	Fraction	raction Section number				Range number			
1. Location of well:	Pawnee	XXX SW 1/4 SW	1/4	1	5	t 22 s	R 15	₽Ø?		
	ction from nearest town or city:		3. Ow	ner of well	н.	Lee Turner				
10 Miles	Southeast of Larned location if in city:	i, KS		street:		te 1				
			City, s	tate, zip o	code: G	reat Bend, KS	67530	-2/-77		
4. Locate with "X" i		Sketch map:				6. Bore hole dia. 24 in. Well depth 81 ft.	Completion date	-24-11		
					1	7 Cable tool Rotary				
i	i				- 1	Hollow rod Jetted		se rotary		
NW	NE				1	8. Use: Domestic Pu				
* w i	E				- 1		r conditioning Sto			
I i	SE				- 1	Lawn Oi	I field water Ot	her		
X!	- 3C					9. Casing: Material <u>stee</u>		elow 2_in.		
						Threoded Welded X RMP PVC				
1 M	ile ———					Dia 16 in. to 46 ft. dep	th!Wall Thickness: inc	thes or		
5. Type and color of				From	To	Dia16 in. to 71 ft. dept	h gage No. 7 ga			
						10. Screen: Manufacturer's n	cook Cook			
Top soil &	brown clay			0	5	Type Double-slot	Dia 16"			
				5	1/	Slov gauze 1/8	Length 221	301		
Gray clay				5	14	Set between 46	ft. and 66	ft.		
Sandy clay	у			14	23	Gravel pack? VES Size rar	nge of material 3/8	ft.		
G 2 C	alone at monte	at 3/1 #/01 571	501	23	65	11. Static water level:	mo.,	/day/yr.		
Sand & gra	avel & clay streak	at 34 - 40 - 57	-59	23	03	25 ft. below land sur	face Date <u>7-22-</u>	77		
Gray clay				65	70	12. Pumping level below land	14/0			
					81	ft. after h		g.p.m.		
Brown clay	y & sand & gravel 7	77' - 79'		70	-	Estimated maximum yield —		-g.p.m.		
						13. Water sample submitted:	mo.,	/day/yr.		
						Yes X No I	Date			
				_		14. Well head completion: Pitless adapter	12 Inches above			
						15. Well grouted? Ves	Inches doove (
						With: X Neat cement	Bentoni te C	Concrete		
				-		Depth: From ft. to .	10 ft.			
						16. Nearest source of possible				
						ft Direction Well disinfected upon comple				
						17. Pump:	Not installed			
						Monufacturer's name Peer	less Pump	~ [°		
						Model number 12MB-		15 400		
					\vdash	Length of drop pipe Type:	ft. capacity	g.p.m.		
						Submersible	X Turbine			
	// to	hant if anded)				Jet	Recipro	cating		
10 51	(Use a second s	neer IT Reeded)			-	Centrifugal	Other	° 1(
18. Elevation:	19. Remarks:					 Water well contractor's of This well was drilled under my 		1 '		
						is true to the best of my know				
Topography:						Clarke /Well &		185		
Hill Slope						Business name Great Bend	, 18 675	30 No.		
Upland						N.W.C		-25-77		
Valley						Signed Authorized rep	resentative Date	2		